
SWIMMING RESULTS 2024

First Name Last Name County Medal Event
Elijah Turner Madison County Gold Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Hudson Ferrell Limestone County Silver Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Reid McDowell Morgan County Bronze Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Sara Adams Walker County Gold Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Elizabeth Thornley Walker County Silver Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Katherine Rainey Bronze Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Kimberly Johnson Jefferson County Gold Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Lacy Langley Walker County Silver Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Rebecca Alice Morgan Morgan County Bronze Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Lucas Wright Jefferson County Gold Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

William Carroll Jefferson County Silver Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Zai Oliver Talladega County Bronze Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Elliot Wilson Jefferson County Gold Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Savannah Hargrove Limestone County Silver Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Patricia Comine Calhoun County Bronze Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Igusti Krishna - Gold Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Kayden Ausley Limestone County Silver Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Jud Weeks Walker County Bronze Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Bella Rose Calhoun County Gold Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

Emmelyne Bostic - Silver Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

Cheyanne Smith Walker County Bronze Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

John Nicholson Walker County Gold Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

Sailor Panter Walker County Silver Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

Luke McVeigh Calhoun County Bronze Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

Karla Ortega Tuscaloosa County Gold Women 19-20 200 Yard IM

Brent Moeshilin Autauga County Gold Men 30-49 200 Yard IM

Kathryn Foti Jefferson County Gold Women 30-49 200 Yard IM

Eric Anderson Mobile County Gold Men 50-69 200 Yard IM

Gary Wright Cabot, AR Silver Men 50-69 200 Yard IM



Gordan Bate Madison County Bronze Men 50-69 200 Yard IM

Elizabeth Johnson Jefferson County Gold Women 50-69 200 Yard IM

Rachel Cobia Tuscaloosa County Silver Women 50-69 200 Yard IM

Levente Batizy Castle Rock, CO Gold Men 70 and Over 200 Yard IM

Audie Johnston Etowah County Gold Girls 8 and Under 25 Yard Breast

Laney Crowe Walker County Silver Girls 8 and Under 25 Yard Breast

Sarah Piper Walker County Bronze Girls 8 and Under 25 Yard Breast

Zachariah Cornine Calhoun County Gold Boys 8 and Under 25 Yard Breast

Sibley Morrow Walker County Gold Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Sophia Jackson Walker County Silver Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Elijah Turner Madison County Gold Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Hudson Ferrell Limestone County Silver Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Reid McDowell Morgan County Bronze Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Kimberly Johnson Jefferson County Gold Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Clara Arterburn Morgan County Silver Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Carrigon Woodley Walker County Bronze Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

William Carroll Jefferson County Gold Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Benjamin Cornine Calhoun County Silver Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Zai Oliver Talladega County Bronze Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Jaid Spears - Gold Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Abby Sparks Walker County Silver Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Shyanne Burke Walker County Bronze Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Igusti Krishna - Gold Mens Mixed 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Kayden Ausley Limestone County Silver Mens Mixed 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Tomothy Zheng Calhoun County Bronze Mens Mixed 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Cheyanne Smith Walker County Gold Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Alycia Smith Calhoun County Silver Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Lillian Thompson Pike County Bronze Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breast

John Nicholson Walker County Gold Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Alaina Long Jefferson County Gold Woman 19-29 100 Yard Breast



Madilyn Champion Calhoun County Silver Woman 19-29 100 Yard Breast

Rex Blair Jefferson County Gold Man 19-29 100 Yard Breast

Kathryn Foti Jefferson County Gold Women's Mixed 30-49 100 Yard Breast 

Amanda Bergen Jefferson County Silver Women's Mixed 30-49 100 Yard Breast 

Leslie Arterburn Morgan County Bronze Women's Mixed 30-49 100 Yard Breast 

Brent Moeshlin Autauga County Gold Men's Mixed 30-49 100 Yard Breast 

Rachel Cobia Tuscaloosa County Gold Women's 50-69 100 Yard Breast

Bernardo Diaz Tuscaloosa County Gold Men's 50-69 100 Yard Breast

Gary Wright Cabot, AR Silver Men's 50-69 100 Yard Breast

Gordan Bate Madison County Bronze Men's 50-69 100 Yard Breast

Levente Patizy Castle Rock, CO Gold Men 70 and Over 100 Yard Breast

Chih Liu Calhoun County Silver Men 70 and Over 100 Yard Breast

Steve Orange Montgomery County Bronze Men 70 and Over 100 Yard Breast

Audie Johnston Etowah County Gold Girls 8 and Under 25 Yard Free

Brooklyn Pate Walker County Silver Girls 8 and Under 25 Yard Free

Amberly Pate Walker County Bronze Girls 8 and Under 25 Yard Free

Zachariah Cornine Calhoun County Gold Boys 8 and Under 25 Yard Free

Sam Ingwersen Calhoun County Silver Boys 8 and Under 25 Yard Free

Abe Mosley Walker County Bronze Boys 8 and Under 25 Yard Free

Sara Adam Walker County Gold Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Katherine Rainey - Silver Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Giuliana Prokop Walker County Bronze Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Elijiah Turner Madison County Gold Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Elijiah Barger Walker County Silver Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Jax Horn Pike County Bronze Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Kimberly Johnson Jefferson County Gold Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Clara Arterburn Morgan County Silver Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Carrigon Woodley Walker County Bronze Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Cameron Johnson Jefferson County Gold Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Lucas Wright Jefferson County Silver Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

William Carroll Jefferson County Bronze Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free



Elliot Wilson Jefferson County Gold Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Jaid Spears - Silver Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Sophia Radu Saint Claire County Bronze Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Jud Weeks Walker County Gold Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Lito Alicea Calhoun County Silver Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Tyler Lively Walker County Bronze Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Emmelyne Bostic - Gold Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Bella Rose Calhoun County Silver Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Cheyenne Smith Walker County Bronze Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Sailor Panter Walker County Gold Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Jordan Phillips Walker County Silver Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Jak Oliver Talladega County Bronze Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Carlee Davis Talladega County Gold Women 19-29 50 Yard Free

Karla Ortega Tuscaloosa County Silver Women 19-29 50 Yard Free

Madilyn Champion Calhoun County Bronze Women 19-29 50 Yard Free

Rex Blair Jefferson County Gold Men 19-29 50 Yard Free

Kathryn Foti Jefferson County Gold Women's 30-49 50 Yard Free

Stephanie Vander Noot - Silver Women's 30-49 50 Yard Free

Leslie Anterburn Morgan County Bronze Women's 30-49 50 Yard Free

Brent Moeshlin Autauga County Gold Men's 30-49 50 Yard Free

Eric Anderson Mobile County Gold Men's 50-69 50 Yard Free

James Hall Greenville, SC Silver Men's 50-69 50 Yard Free

Leon Ryan Jefferson County Bronze Men's 50-69 50 Yard Free

Chih Liu Calhoun County Gold Men's 70 & Over 50 Yard Free

Steve Orange Montgomery County Silver Men's 70 & Over 50 Yard Free

James Robinson Jefferson County Bronze Men's 70 & Over 50 Yard Free

Audie Johnston Etowah County Gold Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Back

Brooklyn Pate Walker County Silver Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Back

Amberly Pate Walker County Bronze Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Back

Zachariah Cornine Calhoun County Gold Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Back

Jeremy Weng Calhoun County Silver Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Back



Sam Ingwersen Calhoun County Bronze Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Back

Madeline Jackson Walker County Gold Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Sara Adams Walker County Silver Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Elizabeth Thornley Walker County Bronze Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Elijah Turner Madison County Gold Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Jackson Arterburn Morgan County Silver Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Jack McCord Calhoun County Bronze Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Emslee Phillips Walker County Gold Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Julia Poolos Walker County Silver Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Abby Frost Walker County Bronze Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Cameron Johnson Jefferson County Gold Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Zai Oliver Talladega County Silver Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Max Bonilla Calhoun County Bronze Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Savannah Hargrove Limestone County Gold Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Patricia Cornine Calhoun County Silver Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Annalise Vercher - Bronze Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Tyler Lively Walker County Gold Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Lito Alicea Calhoun County Silver Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Tomothy Zheng Calhoun County Bronze Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Emmelyne Bostic - Gold Girls 15-18 50 Yard Back

Cheyenne Smith Walker County Silver Girls 15-18 50 Yard Back

Alycia Smith Calhoun County Bronze Girls 15-18 50 Yard Back

Luke McVeigh Calhoun County Gold Boys 15-18 50 Yard Back

Sailor Panter Walker County Silver Boys 15-18 50 Yard Back

John Nicholson Walker County Bronze Boys 15-18 50 Yard Back

Carlee Davis Talladega County Gold Women 19-29 100 Yard Back

Karla Ortega Tuscaloosa County Silver Women 19-29 100 Yard Back

Amanda Bergen Jefferson County Gold Women 30-49 100 Yard Back

Leslie Arterburn Morgan County Silver Women 30-49 100 Yard Back

Elizabeth Johnson Jefferson County Gold Women 50-69 100 Yard Back

Gary Wright Cabot, AR Gold Men's 50-69 100 Yard Back



Gordon Bate Madison County Silver Men's 50-69 100 Yard Back

George Nolen Jefferson County Gold Men 70 & Over 100 Yard Back

James Robinson Jefferson County Silver Men 70 & Over 100 Yard Back

Brooklyn Pate Walker County Gold Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Fly

Laney Crowe Walker County Silver Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Fly

Mae Garner Jefferson County Bronze Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Fly

Zachariah Cornine Calhoun County Gold Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Fly

Abe Mosley Walker County Silver Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Fly

Sara Adams Walker County Gold Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Elizabeth Thornley Walker County Silver Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Giuliana Prokop - Bronze Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Reid McDowell Morgan County Gold Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Hudson Ferrell Limestone County Silver Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Elijiah Barger Walker County Bronze Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Kimberly Johnson Jefferson County Gold Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Clara Arterburn Morgan County Silver Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Lacy Langley Walker County Bronze Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Lucas Wright Jefferson County Gold Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Cameron Johnson Jefferson County Silver Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Elliot Wilson Jefferson County Gold Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Savannah Hargrove Limestone County Silver Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Patricia Cornine Calhoun County Bronze Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Igusti Krishna - Gold Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Kayden Ausley Limestone County Silver Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Jud Weeks Walker County Bronze Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Bella Rose Calhoun County Gold Girls 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Emmelyne Bostic - Silver Girls 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Criss Lopez Tuscaloosa County Bronze Girls 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Sailor Panter Walker County Gold Boys 15-18 50 Yard Fly

John Nicholson Walker County Silver Boys 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Luke McVeigh Calhoun County Bronze Boys 15-18 50 Yard Fly



Rex Blair Jefferson County Gold Men 19-29 100 Yard Free

Kathryn Foti Jefferson County Gold Women 30-49 100 Yard Free

Stephanie Vander Noot - Silver Women 30-49 100 Yard Free

Amanda Bergen Jefferson County Bronze Women 30-49 100 Yard Free

Carlos Lopez Hidalgo Jefferson County Gold Men 50-69 100 Yard Free

Steve Orange Montgomery County Gold Men 70 & Over 100 Yard Free

James Robinson Jefferson County Silver Men 70 & Over 100 Yard Free

Audie Johnston Etowah County Gold Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Free

Amberly Pate Walker County Silver Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Free

Brooklyn Pate Walker County Bronze Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Free

Sam Ingwersen Calhoun County Gold Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Free

Jeremy Weng Calhoun County Silver Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Free

Noah Newton Calhoun County Bronze Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Free

Katherine Rainey - Gold Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Giuliana Prokop - Silver Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Reid McDowell Morgan County Gold Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Hudson Ferrell Limestone County Silver Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Jox Horn Pike County Bronze Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Clara Arterburn Morgan County Gold Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Julia Poolos Walker County Silver Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Rebecca Alice Morgan Morgan County Bronze Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Lucas Wright Jefferson County Gold Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

William Carroll Jefferson County Silver Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Cameron Johnson Jefferson County Bronze Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Elliot Wilson Jefferson County Gold Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Savannah Hargrove Limestone County Silver Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Jaid Spears - Bronze Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Igusti Krishna - Gold Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Jud Weeks Walker County Silver Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Tomothy Zheng Calhoun County Bronze Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Bella Rose Calhoun County Gold Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free



Alycia Smith Calhoun County Silver Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

Luke McVeigh Calhoun County Gold Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Jordan Phillips Walker County Silver Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Burton Lee Walker County Bronze Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Carlee Davis Talladega County Gold Women 19-29 100 Yard Fly

Karla Ortega Tuscaloosa County Silver Women 19-29 100 Yard Fly

Stephanie Vander Noot - Gold Women 30-49 100 Yard Fly

Brent Moeshlin Autauga County Gold Men 30-49 100 Yard Fly

Elizabeth Johnson Jefferson County Gold Women 50-69 100 Yard Fly

Rachel Cobia Tuscaloosa County Silver Women 50-69 100 Yard Fly

Leon Ryan Jefferson County Gold Men 50-69 100 Yard Fly

Carlos Lopez Hidalgo Tuscaloosa County Silver Men 50-69 100 Yard Fly

Gary Wright Cabot, AR Bronze Men 50-69 100 Yard Fly

Rachel Cobia Tuscaloosa County Gold Women 50-69 200 Yard Free

Elizabeth Johnson Jefferson County Silver Women 50-69 200 Yard Free

James Hall Greenville, SC Gold Men 50-69 200 Yard Free

Carlos Lopez Hidalgo Tuscaloosa County Silver Men 50-69 200 Yard Free

Steve Orange Montgomery County Gold Men 70 & Above 200 Yard Free

James Robinson Jefferson County Silver Men 70 & Above 200 Yard Free


